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Employee - Initator Email Address
Alexander, Alexis AlexanderA@uhcl.edu

Alexander, Donna AlexanderDon@uhcl.edu

Allen, Judith Allen@uhcl.edu

Armstrong, Charise ArmstrongCH@uhcl.edu

August, Kimberly AugustK@uhcl.edu

Bautista, Mila BautistaM@uhcl.edu

Bearden, Megan Bearden@uhcl.edu

Black, Lea BlackL@uhcl.edu

Bonilla, DeAngel Bonilla@uhcl.edu

Brooner, Debbie brooner@uhcl.edu

Bubb, Rosemary Bubb@uhcl.edu

Cainas, Judith CainasJ@uhcl.edu

Calderon, Martin Calderon@uhcl.edu 

Carpenter, Debra Carpenter@uhcl.edu

Chapman, Catina ChapmanCA@uhcl.edu

Coronado, Tonia CoronadoR@uhcl.edu

Daniels, GiGi DanielsG@uhcl.edu

Das, Tripti DasTripti@uhcl.edu

Davis, Cierra DavisCi@uhcl.edu

Davis, Fran DavisFL@uhcl.edu

Dunnahoe, Christy Dunnahoe@uhcl.edu

Duren, Kimberly Duren@uhcl.edu

Edwards, Kim EdwardsK@uhcl.edu

Enriquez, Candace EnriquezC@uhcl.edu

Garcia, Sandra GarciaS@uhcl.edu

Gary, Mark GaryMa@uhcl.edu

Gibson, Pati Gibson@uhcl.edu

Gookin, Alicia Gookin@uhcl.edu

Gudipaty, Satya Gudipaty@uhcl.edu 

Harrill, Bonnie Harrill@uhcl.edu

Harris, April Harris@uhcl.edu

Harris, Mary HarrisM@uhcl.edu

Hernandez, Melissa Ann HernandezME@uhcl.edu

Hernandez, Melissa F HernandezM@uhcl.edu

Hester, Jamie HesterJ@uhcl.edu

Johnson, Caroline JohnsonCar@uhcl.edu

Jones, Karinn JonesK@uhcl.edu
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Kelley, Barbara KelleyB@uhcl.edu

Koch, Patti KochPL@uhcl.edu

Larsen, Laurice Larsen@uhcl.edu

Le, Tam (temp through Adroit) LeTa@uhcl.edu

Lewis, Lois LewisL@uhcl.edu

Lloyd-Hoxie, Tonya lloyd@uhcl.edu

Maginnis, Theresa Maginnis@uhcl.edu

Michalinos, Judy Michalinos@uhcl.edu

Milliner, Panya Milliner@uhcl.edu

Mitchell, Debbie MitchellDebbie@uhcl.edu

Nilsen, Shirley Nilsen@uhcl.edu

Olguin, Juan Olguin@uhcl.edu

Ortiz, Rosa OrtizRos@uhcl.edu

Ortiz, Veronica OrtizVer@uhcl.edu

Parham, Jsaniese Parham@uhcl.edu

Parker, Tutonial ParkerT@uhcl.edu

Patt, Valerie Patt@uhcl.edu

Pennington, Angela PenningtonA@uhcl.edu

Pham, Lien Bui Bui@uhcl.edu

Pruitt, Carol Pruitt@uhcl.edu

Quiroga, Lidia QuirogaLI@uhcl.edu

Rahman, Tanjina Rahman@uhcl.edu

Ramos, Diana RamosD@uhcl.edu

Rivardo, Katelynn Rivardo@uhcl.edu

Rodriguez, Maria RodriguezM@uhcl.edu

Roy, Nikkie Roy@uhcl.edu

Ryan, Susan Ryan@uhcl.edu

Saltzman, Cindy Saltzman@uhcl.edu

Samford, Faron Samford@uhcl.edu

Schreiber, Stacy Schreiber@uhcl.edu

Sears, Andrea Sears@uhcl.edu

Shannon, Robin Shannon@uhcl.edu

Steed, Chat SteedC@uhcl.edu

Trahan, Caye Trahan@uhcl.edu

Valadez, Sarah ValadezS@uhcl.edu

Villanueva, Norma Villanueva@uhcl.edu

Villarreal, Brenda VillarrealB@uhcl.edu

Villegas, Lakeshia VillegasL@uhcl.edu
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Wakeling, Patricia Wakeling@uhcl.edu

Wheelbarger, LeeAnn Wheelbarger@uhcl.edu

Wilder, Laura WilderL@uhcl.edu

Williams, Debbie WilliamsDL@uhcl.edu

Windham, Sandy Windham@uhcl.edu

Wong, Olga Gonzalez Wong@uhcl.edu

Zewdie, Hana Zewdie@uhcl.edu
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